EURO CUP 2007
Central Circuit
EURO CUP 2007
only BMW BMW
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ARP 318iS with Dixcel

iS
WAKO’S
AUTO BAHN SPORT
Power Station J.K iS
AUTO BAHN SPORT
Power statin 318is

AUTO BAHN SPORT

Bone Drs E36 by

AUTO BAHN SPORT

NUTE

iS NUTE

iS NUTE

SPM
iS NUTE

iS NUTE

ONE and ONLY ABS GLAD

AUTO BAHN SPORT
AUTO BAHN SPORT

iS NUTE
iS NUTE
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00:16'25.606
00:16'28.330
00:16'28.497
00:16'38.045
00:16'38.899
00:16'41.939
00:16'52.129
00:17'03.471
00:17'06.039
00:17'07.360
00:17'27.928
00:18'01.496
00:18'11.039
00:15'16.894
00:15'20.001
00:16'35.042
00:16'36.091
00:16'37.369

102.418
102.136
102.119
101.142
101.055
100.749
99.734
98.629
98.382
98.256
96.327
93.337
92.521
99.084
98.749
91.302
91.206
91.089

00'02.724
00'02.891
00'12.439
00'13.293
00'16.333
00'26.523
00'37.865
00'40.433
00'41.754
01'02.322
01'35.890
01'45.433

1Lap

1Lap

1Lap

1Lap

1lLap

1'36.891
1'37.481
1'37.687
1'38.046
1'37.071
1'38.118
1'39.810
1'39.534
1'40.406
1'40.236
1'42.712
1'45.021
1'46.713
1'39.384
1'39.629
1'47.817
1'48.005
1'46.266
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	BMW CH決勝

